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Year Credits Course

2021 12 ALDE111
2021 12 ALDE112
2021 12 NPHY111
2021 12 CVPGL15
2021 12 I NGML11
2021 12 MIHS111
2021 12 REI 1 111
2021 12 NPHY121
2021 16 I NGML22
2021 8 EERI 124
2021 12 REI' | 121
2021 12 MIHS121
2021 12 MIHS121
2021 8 PPEP171
2021 12 APPML21
2021 12 APPML21

ACADEMIC RECORD

04 January 2026
35703458

Mr Louis Stephanus, Van Der Walt

08/11/2000

https://www.nwu.ac.za

Bachelor Of Engineering In Computer And Electronic Engineering

7CH-K01-1424P-FT
2021

Contact
Potchefstroom
Level 8

112991

Academ ¢ Literacy Devel opnent 1 - Eng
Academ ¢ Literacy Devel opnent - Eng
Basi ¢ Physics |

Programm ng For Engi neers

Engi neering Graphics 1

Introductory Al gebra And Cal cul us |
Introduction To Digital Systens

Basi ¢ Physics 2

Materials Science 1

El ectrot echni que |

I ntroduction To M crocontrollers

I ntroductory Al gebra And Cal cul us 2
Introductory Al gebra And Cal cul us 2
Practical Engineering Practice
Statics And Mathenmtical Modelling
Statics And Mathenmtical Modelling

Progression status: 128 credits of 152

GPA for 2021: 59.59

Year Credits Course

2022 12 FENG211
2022 8 NPHY211
2022 8 I NGF221
2022 16 EERI 223
2022 12 REI | 222
2022 12 MIHS121
2022 12 MIHS121
2022 12 APPML21
2022 12 APPML21

Progression status: 68 credits of 80

GPA for 2022: 46.65

Year Credits Course

2023 8 APPM211
2023 8 EERI 215
2023 8 MIHS211
2023 8 REI'| 211
2023 8 MIHS212

https://www.nwu.ac.za

Under st andi ng The World O Engi neeri ng
Electricity And Magnetism

Engi neeri ng Conmuni cati on

El ectronics |

Enmbedded Systens

Introductory Al gebra And Cal cul us 2
Introductory Al gebra And Cal cul us 2
Statics And Mathematical Modelling
Statics And Mathematical Modelling

Dynamics 1

El ectrot echni ques 2
Advanced Cal culus 1

Al gorithnms And Optinisation
Li near Al gebra 1
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Module Type
Addi ti onal

Anci |l ary
Core
Core
Core

Anci |l ary
Cor e
Core

Module Type
Anci |l ary

Module Type
Cor e

Core
Core
Core

Mark

73
89
86
72
73
65
50
50
67
37
41

19

26

Mark

50

70

il

47

55

48
50

Mark

55

66

Result
Mbdul e Recogni zed

Pass

Pass

Di stinction

Di stinction

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Second Opp Granted
Fai

Pass

Second Opp Granted
Fai

Result
Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Did Not Qualify
Second Opp Granted
Pass

Second Opp Granted

Pass

Result

Modul e
Di sconti nued

Pass
Did Not Qualify
Pass
Did Not Qualify

@JNWU@’

2026/01/04

NOOROWES UNNVERSITE
YUNIBESIT YA BOKONE BOPHIRIMA



https://www.nwu.ac.za/
https://www.nwu.ac.za/

2023
2023
2023
2023

8

8
12
12
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APPM212
APPMR222
REI | 222
FENG321

Progression status: 56 credits of 80
GPA for 2023: 43.45

Year
2024

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

Credits
8

8
8
8
12
8
8
16

Course
MIHS212

MIHS211
APPMR211
APPM211
EERI 224
MIHS223
MrHS224
EERI 222

Progression status: 68 credits of 68
GPA for 2024: 63.30

Year
2025

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

Credits
16

16
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
16

Course
EERI 313

EERI 318
I NGB311
STTK312
REI'| 312
REI' I 313
REI | 327
EERI 321
REI | 323
REI | 323
EERI 324
EERI 325

Differential Equations
Nuneri cal Met hods
Enbedded Systens

Engi neering In The South African And G obal
Cont ext

Li near Al gebra 1
Advanced Cal culus 1
Dynamics 1

Dynamics 1

Li near Systens

Engi neering Anal ysis
Appl i ed Li near Al gebra
Si gnal Theory

El ectronmagneti cs

El ectronics 2

Engi neeri ng Econom cs

Engi neering Statistics

Net wor k Fundanent al s

oj ect-Ori ented Software Devel opnent
Comput er Engi neering Design
Control Theory

Enbedded Operating Systens
Enbedded Operating Systens
Principles O Measurenent

Signal Theory 2

Progression status: 168 credits of 168
GPA for 2025: 62.91
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Leve

Course NQF

Leve
Leve
Leve
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Leve
Leve
Leve
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Course NQF
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Cor e
Core
Core
Ancill ary

Module Type
Core

Module Type
Core

Progression status for Qualification Bachelor Of Engineering In Computer And Electronic Engineering: 488 credits of 616

GPA for Qualification Bachelor Of Engineering In Computer And Electronic Engineering: 62.98

58
65
75
52

Pass
Pass
Di stinction

Pass

Mark Result

56
70
44
50
58
69
66
70

Pass
Pass
Second Opp Granted
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Mark Result

51
64
60
59
62
68
61
62
59
72
73
56

Modules for qualification purposes will only be acknowledged if the student meets the necessary admission requirements.

CERTIFICATE OF CONDUCT

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Second Opp Granted
Pass
Pass

Pass

It is hereby certified that the student is/was registered for the abovementioned year/years at the university and that the student’s behaviour is/was satisfactory. (In
respect of students who are enrolled, this declaration is valid as at the date of issue.) This document is issued without omission or change in any form.

REGISTRAR
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